Addresses for Newsletter

Salutation | First Name | Last Name | Renewal Date Address City State ZIP Code Phone # E-Mail

Ms. Wilma Baughman | 01/2020 2521 Timber Ridge Road | Sacramento | California | 95814 916-812-7384 | wbaughman@acme.com

Mrs. Inez Bell May 2025 4131 Calico Dr. Kennewick | WA 99336 509-582-5716 | Inez)Bell@rhyta.com

Mr. George Valencia 06/2020 2464 Woodstock Drive Alhambra CA 91801 626-497-7813 | GeorgelValencia@dayrep.com
Miss Renee Ton 03/2022 4057 Mount Street Grayling Mi 49738 989-619-4993 | reneet@popmail.com

Dr. Jose Lopez End of 2023 276 Oakway Lane Irvine 92614 818-355-2884 | jlopez@zoomail.org

Canadian Customers

Laquita R. Massaro, 2342 Craven Place, Medicine Hat, AB, T1A ON1 (phone 403-529-5463, e-mail Laquita.Massaro@live.ca)

Joseph P. Wright, 1770 Islington Ave, Toronto, ON, M8V 3B6, phone 416-253-3972, e-mail sirwright@toronto.ca

Gabriel Migneault

2697 St Jean Baptiste St
Ste Angele De Laval, QC
GOX 2HO

819-222-0450
gabriel@migneault.com
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